Rev. 10/25/00
Precision Micropower 1.24V Shunt Voltage Reference
FEATURES         APPLICATIONS
• Low temperature coefficient 50 ppm/°C     • Constant Current Source
• Operating current range 100µA to 15 mA     • Digital Voltmeter
• Low power, 250 mW @ IIN =100 mA     • Power Supply Monitor
• Two terminal "Zener" operation     • Precision Regulators
• Small package: SOT - 23, TO-92, and SO-8     • Battery-Powered Equipment

Rev. 10/25/00
                                                                                           SPX4041
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering No. Temp Coef. Output Accuracy Packages
SPX4041AN-2 100ppm 1% 3 Lead TO-92
SPX4041AN-3 100ppm 2% 3 Lead TO-92
SPX4041BN-2 150ppm 1% 3 Lead TO-92
SPX4041BN-3 150ppm 2% 3 Lead TO-92
SPX4041AM-2 100ppm 1% 3 Lead SOT-23
SPX4041AM-3 100ppm 2% 3 Lead SOT-23
SPX4041BM-2 150ppm 1% 3 Lead SOT-23
SPX4041BM-3 150ppm 2% 3 Lead SOT-23
SPX4041AS-2 100ppm 1% 8 Lead SOIC
SPX4041AS-3 100ppm 2% 8 Lead SOIC
SPX4041BS-2 150ppm 1% 8 Lead SOIC
SPX4041BS-3 150ppm 2% 8 Lead SOIC
SIGNAL PROCESSING EXCELLENCE
Sipex Corporation
Headquarters and Main Offices:
22 Linnell Circle